
CULTIVOS
DOSIS

L / 200 L L/ha

PC
 (días)

LMR
 (ppm)

PLAGAS

Espárrago

Mandarina

Mango

Cebolla 

Trips

Queresa coma

Queresa del mango

Trips

Thrips tabaci

Lepidosaphes beckii

Protopulvinaria 
mangiferae

Thrips tabaci

0,10

0,10

0,15 -0,20 ----

0,15 - 0.20

0,20

----

0.23 - 0.5(1)

7

30

15

5

2

0,5

1

0.05

0,15-0,20 0,4-0,5 14 1

0,15 – 0,20 0,4-0,5 14 2,5

Fiorinia fioriniae

Thrips tabaci

Queresa

Trips

Nombre común Nombre científico

Palto

Vid

Importado y Distribuido por:

Av. República de Panamá 2577
La Victoria, Lima-Perú
Teléfono 51 (1) 710-4068

Pantone
293 C

Pantone
355C

Pantone
199 C

Negro
Proceso

MV PRODUCCIONES  GRAFICAS


